
 

 

 

 

 

 

PATENTS 

TITAN Fuel Tanks is a leading manufacturer of replacement and aftermarket fuel tanks, and TITAN's 

technology can be found in TITAN's retail products. 

 

RETAIL PRODUCTS 

 

9,174,528  Non-Metallic Fuel Tank 
 
    (5410060)    60 Gal., In-Bed, Diesel Auxiliary Fuel Tank with  
    TITAN Electronic Controller and Pump Transfer System 
 
    (5310060)    60 Gal., In-Bed, Diesel Transfer Tank with 12  
    Volt Pump and Nozzle 
 
    (5410050)   Travel Trekker  50 Gallon Auxiliary Diesel Fuel  
    System.   
 
    (5410040)   Travel Trekker 40 Gallon Auxiliary Diesel Fuel  
    System. 
 
9,802,477  Non-Metallic Fuel Tank 
 
    (5410060)    60 Gal., In-Bed, Diesel Auxiliary Fuel Tank with  
    TITAN Electronic Controller and Pump Transfer System 
 
    (5310060)    60 Gal., In-Bed, Diesel Transfer Tank with 12  
    Volt Pump and Nozzle 
 
    (5410050)   Travel Trekker  50 Gallon Auxiliary Diesel Fuel  
    System.   
 
    (5410040)   Travel Trekker 40 Gallon Auxiliary Diesel Fuel  
    System. 
 
    (5014090)   90 Gal. Hammerhead, L-Shape, Liquid Transfer    
    Tank. 
 
    (5714090)   90 Gal. Combo, Liquid Transfer Tank with Bright 
    Aluminum Box 
 
    (5814090)   90 Gal. Combo, Liquid Transfer Tank with Black 
    Diamond Aluminum Box 



9,802,477  Non-Metallic Fuel Tank (continued) 
 
    (6000001)   60 Gal. Fuel Caddy, 110 Volt & 12 Volt DC 
 
    (6000002)   60 Gal. Fuel Caddy, 110 Volt & 12 Volt DC 
 
9,669,751  Over the Wheel Well Liquid Storage Tank 
 
    (5040015)   15 Gallon SideKick Compact Liquid Transfer Tank 
 
9,802,659  Spare Tire Carrier Fuel Tank  
 
    (4040287)   Trail Trekker II Tank, for Jeep Wrangler  
 
    (4040387)   Trail Trekker II Tank, for vehicles with 6 stud  
    wheels. 
 
2,937,495  Spare Tire Carrier Fuel Tank  
 
    (4040287)   Trail Trekker II Tank, for Jeep Wrangler  
 
    (4040387)   Trail Trekker II Tank, for vehicles with 6 stud  
    wheels. 
 
9,802,340  Method and Fixture for Molding a Tank with an Embedded Ring 
 
    (7020217)   Ford Crew Cab, Short Bed for 2017+ 
 
    (7012316)   GM Canyon and Colorado, with Crew Cabs, and  
    6 ft. 2 in. Long-Beds. 
 
    (7020211) & (7020211S)   Ford Crew Cab, Short Bed 2011- 
    2016. 
 
    (7030213) & (7030213S)   50 Gal. RAM Mega Cab, Short  
    Bed  2013-2018. 
 
9,914,383  Over the Wheel Well Liquid Storage Tank 
 
    (5040015)   15 Gallon SideKick Compact Liquid Transfer Tank 
 
2014250612  Spare Tire Fuel Tank    
 
    Spare Tire Auxiliary Fuel Systems for RAM vehicles: 
    (4030203),  (4030213),   
 
    Spare Tire Auxiliary Fuel Systems for FORD vehicles: 
    (4020299), (4020208) 
 
    Spare Tire Auxiliary Fuel Systems for GM vehicles: 
    (4010201), (4010211) 
 
 
 
 
 



 
10,040,345  Spare Tire Fuel Tank    
 
    Spare Tire Auxiliary Fuel Systems for RAM vehicles: 
    (4030203),  (4030213),   
 
    Spare Tire Auxiliary Fuel Systems for FORD vehicles: 
    (4020299), (4020208) 
 
    Spare Tire Auxiliary Fuel Systems for GM vehicles: 
    (4010201), (4010211) 
 
6,039,226  Pickup Truck Spare Tire Mount    
 
    TITAN Spare Tire Buddy: 

    (9901330) 
 
2,952,687  Method and Fixture for Molding a Tank with an Embedded Ring 
 
    (7020211)   Ford Crew Cab, Short Bed 2011-2016. 
 
    (7020311)   Ford Crew Cab, Long Bed 2011-2016. 
 
    (7021218)   Ford F150 Crew Cab, 2018-2020. 
 
    (7010217)   GM Crew Cab, Short Bed 2017-2019. 
 
    (7020317)   Ford Crew Cab, Long Bed 2017-2020. 
 
    (7020217)   Ford Crew Cab, Short Bed 2017-2020. 
 
    (7021518)   Ford F150 Crew Cab, 2018-2020. 
 
    (7021211)   Ford Crew Cab, Short Bed 2011-2016 
 
    (7030113)   Dodge Crew Cab, Short Bed 2013-2020 
 
    (7030213)   Dodge Mega Cab, Short Bed 2013-2020. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



10,647,031  Method and Fixture for Molding a Tank with an Embedded Ring 
 
    (7010201)   GM Crew Cab, Short Bed 2001-2010. 
 
    (7010217)   GM Crew Cab, Short Bed 2017-2019. 
 
    (7012316)   GM Canyon and Colorado, with Crew Cabs, and  
    6 ft. 2 in. Long-Beds. 
 
    (7020211)   Ford Crew Cab, Short Bed 2011-2016 
 
    (7020217)   Ford Crew Cab, Short Bed for 2017+ 
 
    (7020311)   Ford Crew Cab, Long Bed 2011-2016. 
 
    (7020317)   Ford Crew Cab, Long Bed 2017-2020. 
 
    (7021211)   Ford Crew Cab, Short Bed 2011-2016 
 
    (7021218)   Ford F150 Crew Cab, 2018-2020 
 
    (7021518)   Ford F150 Crew Cab, 2018-2020. 
 
    (7030113)   Dodge Crew Cab, Short Bed 2013-2020 
 
    (7030213)   Dodge Mega Cab, Short Bed 2013-2020. 
 
    (8020011)   Ford After Axle Utility Diesel Tank 2011-2016 Multi Models 
 
    (8020017)   Ford F350, F450, F550 Chassis Cab After Axle Fuel Tank System 
    2017-2018 
 
    (4020217)   Ford F350, F450, F550 After Axle Fuel Tank System 2017-2019 
 
 


